
SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR HIGH SCHOOL
SWIM - FALL 2025

VARSITY/JUNIOR VARSITY
Day Date & Date Opponent Location
Thur 09/04/2025 4:00 PM Sunnyslope, Horizon Roadrunner Pool
Thur 09/11/2025 4:00 PM Mountain Ridge, Boulder Creek Anthem Community Center
Thur 09/18/2025 4:00 PM Sunrise Mountain Sunrise Mountain HS
Thur 09/25/2025 4:00 PM Sunnyslope Varsity Anthem Community Center
Fri 09/26/2025 Knights Spooktacular 1900 S Higley Rd Gilbert 85295
Sat 09/27/2025 Knights Spooktacular 1900 S Higley Rd Gilbert 85295

Thur 10/09/2025 Intersquad Meet Senior Night Anthem Community Center
Sat 10/11/25 Saturday Night Fever Chandler High School

Thur 10/16/2025 4:00 PM Paradise Honors, Verrado Goodyear YMCA Pool
Fri 10/17/2025 4:00 PM Multi- Meet Anthem Community Center
Fri 10/17/2025 District Meet Anthem Community Center
Tue 10/21/2025 Charger Invite* Dive 1830 E. Del Rio Dr Tempe 85282
Wed 10/22/2025 Charger Invite *Swim 1830 E. Del Rio Dr Tempe 85282
Thur 10/23/2025 4:00 PM Pinnacle Paradise Valley Pool
Fri 10/24/2025 Best In West Invitationals 6000 W. Olive Ave Gln 85302
Sat 10/25/2025 Best In West Invitationals 6000 W. Olive Ave Gln 85302
Fri 11/7/2025 AIA Swim State Skyline Aquatic Center
Sat 11/8/2025 AIA Swim State Skyline Aquatic Center

Fri 11/7/2025 Div. 1 Swimming Preliminaries Skyline Aquatic Center
Sat 11/8/2025 Div. 1 Swimming Finals Skyline Aquatic Center
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